

MISC CASE (ARB) 3 OF 2024

R- 3/2024

Order No.17

Dated 28.03.2025

The court is lying vacant .Ld ADJ, 8 th FTC, Alipore is in charge .

Today is fixed for ws.

Both sides files hazira.

Hence, the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 05.06.2025 for ws.

D/C by me.

ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court,
F.T.C. 8th Court,Alipore I/C.