

MISC CASE (ARB) 3 OF 2024
R- 3/2024
Present: Bidyut Kumar Roy
J.O.CODE. WB 00501

Order No. 20
Dated. 12.08.2025

Today is fixed for filling w/s by the opp-party L/C i/d
necessary order.
Both sides files hazira.
Opp-party files w/o, copy served, let it be kept with the
record.
Fixed 11.11.2025 for hearing.

D/C by me.
ADJ.

A.D.J, 17th Court,
South 24-Parganas,
Alipore.